
SPORTY SANECZKOWE

JEDYNKI 

JUNIORKI 2005-2007

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

1 13 Nosal Emilia 2006 1540/2021 SS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP 0:09,994 0:10,008 0:20,002 I 15

2 9 Dawidowska Oliwia 2007 1109/2016 KSS Beskidy, Bielsko-Biała 11/2006 ŚL 0:10,243 0:10,245 0:20,488 I 12

3 6 Danieluk Alicja 2006 1570/2022 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,347 0:10,526 0:20,873 I 10

4 1 Pieron Zuzanna 2007 1424/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,356 0:10,552 0:20,908 II 8

5 5 Domowicz Kamila 2007 1440/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,557 0:10,530 0:21,087 II 6

6 10 Nosal Natalia 2005 1759/2025 SS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2022 MŁP 0:10,313 0:10,891 0:21,204 II 4

7 2 Smorońska Nikola 2007 1657/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,627 0:10,663 0:21,290 II 2

8 11 Starczewska Martyna 2005 1628/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,639 0:10,711 0:21,350 II 1

9 14 Górska Olga 2005 1629/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:11,227 0:10,595 0:21,822 III

10 7 Cal Zuzanna 2005 1626/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,909 0:10,921 0:21,830 III

11 12 Michalik Alicja 2007 1680/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,805 0:11,071 0:21,876 III

12 4 Baś Oliwia 2006 1413/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:11,310 0:10,896 0:22,206 III

13 8 Dąbrowska Aleksandra 2007 1679/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,996 0:11,390 0:22,386 III

14 3 Mandziej Maja 2005 1625/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:11,852 0:11,041 0:22,893 III

JUNIORZY 2005-2007

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

1 18 Poręba Wojciech 2006 1367/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,586 0:09,474 0:19,060 I 15

2 27 Dybalski Bartosz 2006 1371/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,538 0:09,679 0:19,217 I 12

3 15 Warzybok Karol 2006 1401/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,577 0:09,687 0:19,264 I 10

4 24 Gutowski Maksymilian 2007 1412/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,641 0:09,781 0:19,422 II 8

5 17 Kiełbasa Mateusz 2007 1288/2018 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:09,751 0:09,713 0:19,464 II 6

6 30 Jaśkiewicz Piotr 2007 1415/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,774 0:09,882 0:19,656 II 4

7 23 Miksiewicz Jakub 2007 1569/2022 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,833 0:09,881 0:19,714 II 2

8 19 Preczewski Mikołaj 2007 1452/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:09,710 0:10,020 0:19,730 II 1

9 26 Jaśkiewicz Adam 2005 1405/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,969 0:09,893 0:19,862 II

10 29 Pater Paweł 2006 1702/2024 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:09,781 0:10,247 0:20,028 II

11 21 Piątkiewicz Karol 2005 1411/2024 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:10,080 0:09,975 0:20,055 II

12 22 Staworzyński Adam 2005 1631/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,513 0:09,813 0:20,326 II

13 28 Żmurko Konrad 2006 1400/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,191 0:10,141 0:20,332 II

14 20 Skoczeń Mateusz 2006 1372/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,278 0:10,202 0:20,480 III

15 25 Dutkowski Witold 2006 1404/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,152 0:10,417 0:20,569 III

16 16 Kostrzewa Mateusz 2007 1634/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,263 0:10,422 0:20,685 III

WYNIKI 

Delegat Techniczny

Marek Skowroński
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SPORTY SANECZKOWE

JEDYNKI 

WYNIKI 

JUNIORKI MŁODSZE 2008-2010

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

1 41 Piwkowska Hanna 2009 1585/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,080 0:10,139 0:20,219 I 12

2 42 Jędrzejczyk Zuzanna 2008 1490/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,296 0:10,148 0:20,444 II 10

3 35 Sasak Katarzyna 2008 1491/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,376 0:10,196 0:20,572 II 8

4 31 Kądziołka Marlena 2008 1633/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,390 0:10,207 0:20,597 II 6

5 37 Czarnecka Maria 2008 1446/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,334 0:10,340 0:20,674 III 5

6 34 Chmielewska Magdalena 2009 1691/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,514 0:10,614 0:21,128 III 4

7 36 Tarnawska Gabriela 2009 1751/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,656 0:10,665 0:21,321 III 3

8 33 Antkiewicz Julia 2010 1564/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,788 0:10,727 0:21,515 III 2

9 45 Brodzińska Angelika 2010 1782/2025 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,766 0:10,819 0:21,585 III 1

10 32 Milka Emilia 2009 1562/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,713 0:11,004 0:21,717 III 1

11 46 Danieluk Karolina 2008 1627/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:11,199 0:10,562 0:21,761 III 1

12 47 Pieron Julia 2009 1659/2023 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,816 0:10,970 0:21,786 III 1

13 40 Ptaszek Zuzanna 2008 1684/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP 0:10,888 0:10,925 0:21,813 III 1

14 44 Wawrzynowska Dorota 2009 1489/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:11,085 0:11,127 0:22,212 1

15 43 Korolik Kamila 2008 1532/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,805 0:11,500 0:22,305

16 39 Krawczyk Emilia 2008 1687/2024 UKS Ślizg, Rzeczyca 28/2024 ŁDZ 0:11,469 0:11,235 0:22,704

17 38 Witko Alicja 2009 1738/2024 UKS Ślizg, Rzeczyca 28/2024 ŁDZ 0:11,783 0:11,482 0:23,265

JUNIORZY MŁODSI 2008-2010

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

1 48 Dybalski Cyprian 2009 1423/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,640 0:09,658 0:19,298 I 12

2 62 Prechitko Patryk 2009 1414/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,723 0:09,605 0:19,328 II 10

3 59 Kępiński Julian 2008 1693/2024 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:09,704 0:09,741 0:19,445 II 8

4 49 Sikorski Wiktor 2008 1536/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:09,666 0:09,888 0:19,554 II 6

5 51 Młynarczyk Artur 2010 1406/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP 0:09,980 0:10,171 0:20,151 II 5

6 65 Jeziorek Przemysław 2009 1585/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,150 0:10,133 0:20,283 II 4

7 54 Potok Jakub 2009 1509/2021 SS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP 0:10,206 0:10,256 0:20,462 II 3

8 56 Karaś Łukasz 2009 1488/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL 0:10,304 0:10,343 0:20,647 II 2

9 63 Steshenko Bogdan 2008 1618/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,344 0:10,373 0:20,717 III 1

10 50 Matkowski Krystian 2008 1531/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,235 0:10,492 0:20,727 III 1

11 64 Ignaszak Fabian 2010 1623/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,153 0:10,606 0:20,759 III 1

12 58 Trusewicz Konstanty 2010 1802/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,540 0:10,402 0:20,942 III 1

13 61 Gura Antoni 2008 1534/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,646 0:10,380 0:21,026 III 1

14 52 Oleksenko Timofii 2010 1617/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0:10,349 0:10,685 0:21,034 III 1

15 55 Karwat Maciej 2009 1690/2024 UKS Ślizg, Rzeczyca 28/2024 ŁDZ 0:10,622 0:10,620 0:21,242

16 53 Trusewicz Nikodem 2010 1801/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:10,488 0:10,962 0:21,450

17 60 Głód Bartosz 2010 1662/2024 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP 0:10,938 0:11,085 0:22,023

18 57 Grzesik Nikodem 2010 1955/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL 0:11,327 0:10,804 0:22,131

Delegat Techniczny

Marek Skowroński

Starý Smokovec, 16-19.03.2025 r.
Sędzia Główny     

Stanisław Łątka     



SPORTY SANECZKOWE

DWÓJKI JUNIORZY

KOBIETY 2005-2007

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

Nosal Emilia 2006 1540/2021 SS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP I 7,50

Nosal Natalia 2005 1759/2025 SS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2022 MŁP I 7,50

Pieron Zuzanna 2007 1424/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Starczewska Martyna 2005 1628/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Baś Oliwia 2006 1413/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 5,00

Smorońska Nikola 2007 1657/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP I 5,00

Górska Olga 2005 1629/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III 3,00

Danieluk Alicja 2006 1570/2022 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III 3,00

Michalik Alicja 2007 1680/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP III 1,50

Dąbrowska Aleksandra 2007 1679/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP III 1,50

Mandziej Maja 2005 1625/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III

Cal Zuzanna 2005 1626/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III

MĘŻCZYŹNI 2005-2007

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

Warzybok Karol 2006 1401/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 7,50

Dutkowski Witold 2006 1404/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 7,50

Jaśkiewicz Piotr 2007 1415/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 6,00

Gutowski Maksymilian 2007 1412/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 6,00

Jaśkiewicz Adam 2005 1405/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 5,00

Piątkiewicz Karol 2005 1411/2024 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP I 5,00

Dybalski Bartosz 2006 1371/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II 3,00

Miksiewicz Jakub 2007 1569/2022 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II 3,00

Kiełbasa Mateusz 2007 1288/2018 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP II 1,50

Kostrzewa Mateusz 2007 1634/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP II 1,50

Poręba Wojciech 2006 1367/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II

Skoczeń Mateusz 2006 1372/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II

Preczewski Mikołaj 2007 1452/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU II

Pater Paweł 2006 1702/2024 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU II

Staworzyński Adam 2005 1631/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL II

Żmurko Konrad 2006 1400/2019 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II

WYNIKI

0:21,861

5 4 0:11,089 0:11,213 0:22,302

3 1 0:10,828 0:11,033

0:11,176

0:21,194

6 6 0:11,114 0:11,501 0:22,615

2 5 0:10,640 0:10,554

2 12 0:10,111 0:10,042

0:21,159

3 8 0:10,263 0:10,185 0:20,448

7 10 0:10,472 0:10,687

8 15 0:10,886 0:10,301 0:21,187

1 9 0:09,988 0:09,990

0:20,153

5 14 0:10,494 0:10,425 0:20,919

0:20,981

4 13 0:10,335 0:10,314 0:20,649

6 11 0:09,989 0:10,992

0:19,978

0:22,065

0:20,5200:10,224

4 2

0:10,29631

0:10,889

Delegat Techniczny

Marek Skowroński
Starý Smokovec, 16-19.03.2025 r.

Sędzia Główny

Stanisław Łątka



SPORTY SANECZKOWE

DWÓJKI JUNIORZY MŁODSI

KOBIETY 2008-2010

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

Jędrzejczyk Zuzanna 2008 1490/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Chmielewska Magdalena 2009 1691/2024 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Kądziołka Marlena 2008 1633/2023 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP II 5,00

Ptaszek Zuzanna 2008 1684/2024 UKS Orkan, Marcinkowice 27/2022 MŁP II 5,00

Czarnecka Maria 2008 1446/2020 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU II 4,00

Milka Emilia 2009 1562/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU II 4,00

Piwkowska Hanna 2009 1585/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU II 1,50

Korolik Kamila 2008 1532/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU II 1,50

Danieluk Karolina 2008 1627/2023 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL II 1,00

Pieron Julia 2009 1659/2023 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II 1,00

Tarnawska Gabriela 2009 1751/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III 0,50

Sasak Katarzyna 2008 1491/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL III 0,50

Antkiewicz Julia 2010 1564/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Brodzińska Angelika 2010 1782/2025 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Witko Alicja 2009 1738/2024 UKS Ślizg, Rzeczyca 28/2024 ŁDZ

Krawczyk Emilia 2008 1687/2024 UKS Ślizg, Rzeczyca 28/2024 ŁDZ

MĘŻCZYŹNI 2008-2010

MC NS Nazwisko Imię Rok Nr lic. Klub Nr.lic.kl Woj. I ślizg II ślizg Suma Kl Pkt

Dybalski Cyprian 2009 1423/2020 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Grzesik Nikodem 2010 1955/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL I 6,00

Kępiński Julian 2008 1693/2024 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II 5,00

Karaś Łukasz 2009 1488/2021 MKS Karkonosze Sporty Zimowe, Jelenia Góra 4/2006 DŚL II 5,00

Prechitko Patryk 2009 1414/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP II 4,00

Głód Bartosz 2010 1662/2024 LKS, Łęka 23/2015 MŁP II 4,00

Trusewicz Konstanty 2010 1802/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III 1,50

Trusewicz Nikodem 2010 1801/2025 UKS "15", Jelenia Góra 5/2006 DŚL III 1,50

Matkowski Krystian 2008 1531/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU III 1,00

Jeziorek Przemysław 2009 1585/2022 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU III 1,00

Sikorski Wiktor 2008 1536/2021 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0,50

Steshenko Bogdan 2008 1618/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU 0,50

Ignaszak Fabian 2010 1623/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Oleksenko Timofii 2010 1617/2023 UKS, Nowiny Wielkie 5/2006 LBU

Młynarczyk Artur 2010 1406/2020 UKS Tajfun, Nowy Sącz 10/2006 MŁP

Potok Jakub 2009 1509/2021 SS KTH, Krynica-Zdrój 26/2021 MŁP

WYNIKI

3 1 0:11,031 0:11,066 0:22,097

0:21,393

8 3 0:11,519 0:11,772

0:22,120

7 5 0:11,708 0:11,310 0:23,018

4 7 0:10,803 0:11,317

0:22,2935 8

0:22,600

1 2 0:10,452 0:10,481 0:20,933

6 6 0:11,224 0:11,376

0:23,291

2 4 0:10,842 0:10,551

0:21,810

5 12 0:10,654 0:10,494 0:21,148

6 9 0:11,085 0:10,725

3 10 0:10,442 0:10,407 0:20,849

7 14 0:11,181 0:10,677

1 16 0:09,782 0:09,772 0:19,554

13 DNS

0:21,858

0:19,820

4 15 0:10,569 0:10,553 0:21,122

2 11 0:09,935 0:09,885

0:11,111 0:11,182

Delegat Techniczny

Marek Skowroński
Starý Smokovec, 16-19.03.2025 r.

Sędzia Główny

Stanisław Łątka


